English Speech 2 D

1. My favorite personality.

2. The importance of eating healthy

Sr.No Adm # Date : May 25, 2023 food.

1 5024 ARFA FAISAL

2 5032 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY KHAN

3 5034 LAISAH IMRAN

4 5054 JESSICA NOMAN

3) 5059 SHALEEM,

6 5091 KEVIN BRIAN

7 5100 AYESHA SHAHZAD

8 5124 ESHAL MAHMOOQOD

9 5211 MUHAMMAD ALI ATIF

10 5223 MUHAMMAD BAZIL HAIDER

11 5240 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

SINGING
Indian and National songs are not

Sr.No Adm#  Date : May 16, 2023 ‘ allowed.

1 5024 ARFA FAISAL |

2 5032 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY KHAN
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5034
5054
5059
5091
5100
5124
5211
5223
5240

LAISAH IMRAN
JESSICA NOMAN
SHALEEM,

KEVIN BRIAN
AYESHA SHAHZAD
ESHAL MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI ATIF
MUHAMMAD BAZIL HAIDER
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

URDU SPEECH
Date : May 26, 2023

CELESTIA CHRIST
ILEANA GEET
ABDUL WALI

MARYAM IRFAN
AQSA RAHAT
DANIEL TARIQ

SYED ALI HUSSAIN

UMAR JAVAID
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GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Sr.No Adm#  Date: May 19, 2023

1 5024 ARFA FAISAL

2 5032 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY KHAN

3 5034 LAISAH IMRAN

4 5054 JESSICA NOMAN

5 5059 SHALEEM,

6 5091 KEVIN BRIAN

7 5100 AYESHA SHAHZAD

8 5124 ESHAL MAHMOOQOD

9 5211 MUHAMMAD ALI ATIF

10 5223 MUHAMMAD BAZIL HAIDER

11 5240 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
S# Ad # ENGLISH POETRY 1. Yellow Bird (Language Tree)

Date : May 17, 2023 2. Jack and Jill (Radiant Way.)

1 5043 | CELESTIA CHRIST

2 5061 ILEANA GEET
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3 5125 ABDUL WALI
4 5130 MARYAM IRFAN
5 5185 AQSA RAHAT
6 5214 DANIEL TARIQ
7 5216 SYED ALI HUSSAIN
8 5249 UMAR JAVAID
S# Ad # URDU POETRY dgdﬂdi'
Date : May 15, 2023 5
WLV
1 5024 ARFA FAISAL
2 5032 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY KHAN
3 5034 LAISAH IMRAN
4 5054 JESSICA NOMAN
) 5059 SHALEEM,
6 5091 KEVIN BRIAN
7 5100 AYESHA SHAHZAD
8 5124 ESHAL MAHMOOQOD
9 5211 MUHAMMAD ALI ATIF
10 5223 MUHAMMAD BAZIL HAIDER
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5240

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN




S# Ad # ENGLISH SPEELING BEE weather, whimper, play mate, February,
Date : May 23, 2023 women,
younger, finished, bushes, were, where,
wonderful, spear, narrow, shallow, shadow,
frown, measure, minutely, wander, several,
upward, rabbit, bright, yard, camping,
brother,
path, leaves, capital, chocolate, rhyme, uncle,
alarm, against, hundred, thousand, juice,
judge,
kitchen, found, fight, village, often, important,
obey, interest, zebra, ground, question, sauce.
1 5043 CELESTIA CHRIST
2 5061 ILEANA GEET
3 5125 ABDUL WALI
4 5130 MARYAM IRFAN
5 5185 AQSA RAHAT
6 5214 DANIEL TARIQ




7 5216 SYED ALI HUSSAIN
8 5249 UMAR JAVAID
s#|  Ad# POSTER 1. Rainy Day
Date : May 11, 2023 2. Playground
1 5043 CELESTIA CHRIST
2 5061 ILEANA GEET
3 5125 ABDUL WALI
4 5130 MARYAM IRFAN
5 5185 AQSA RAHAT
6 5214 DANIEL TARIQ
7 5216 SYED ALI HUSSAIN
8 5249 UMAR JAVAID



